
Project Location

´

0 1,500750
Feet

Lake Winnebago

Figure 5
Armory Area Wet Detention Basin 

USGS Map
Armory Detention Basin 

Environmental Assessment
City of Oshkosh, WI

Jan. 201160219993



Menard Dr

Mo
rel

an
d S

t We
stf

iel
d S

t

Re
ich

ow
 S

t

Wi
nd

so
r S

t

Ar
mo

ry 
Pl

De
vo

ns
hir

e D
r

S. 
Ko

ell
er 

St

Osborne Ave

Io

W. 9th Ave

Armory Area Wet Detention
Basin Footprint

´

0 600300
Feet

Figure 6
Armory Area Wet Detentino Basin 

Zoning Map
Armory Detention Basin 

Environmental Assessment
City of Oshkosh, WI

Jan. 201160219993

Legend
Armory Detention Basin Footprint

Zoning
C-1

C-2

C-2PD

M-1

M-1PD

M-3

M-3PD

R-1

R-2

R-3




